
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-03-2026
Le Monde Diplomatique
Le Monde Diplomatique
Noticia general
La debilidad europea

18
764,8
$ 1.438.569

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-03-2026
Le Monde Diplomatique
Le Monde Diplomatique
Noticia general
La debilidad europea

19
385,0
$ 724.239

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


